
Spring semester of 2018/2019 academic year

K-805. Exam Schedule

Sat, 20 Apr 08:30 — 11:00 TEST Numerical Models of Project Management  M17-703  Kolychev V.D.
Wed, 24 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Theory of Systems and Systems Analysis  M17-504, M17-510, M17-514

 Rumyantsev V.P.
Mon, 20 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Programming (Languages, Methods and Technologies)  S18-503

 Trusov A.V., Sergievskiy M.V.
Wed, 22 May 17:05 — 18:40 ATT Principles of Financial Investigation  M18-515  Gobrusenko K.I.
Wed, 22 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Principles of Financial Investigation  M18-505  Gobrusenko K.I.
Thu, 23 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Efficiency Evaluation (in English)  M18-515  Sapuntsov A.L.
Thu, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Programming Languages  S18-502  Makarov V.V.
Fri, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Intelligent Technologies and Knowledge Concept (Term Project)  B16-902

 Maksimov N.V.
Tue, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Financial Investigation  M18-515  Gobrusenko K.I.
Fri, 07 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Forms and Methods of Analytical Information Preparation (in English)  S16-562

 Rumyantsev V.P.
Thu, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Intelligent Technologies and Knowledge Concept (Term Project)  B16-902

 Maksimov N.V.
Mon, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Programming Languages  S18-512  Makarov V.V.
Tue, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Programming Languages  S18-502  Makarov V.V.


